
RUSSIA OPEN 2017 - WTF G1

MOSCOW

Tuesday 08 August 2017 / Wednesday 09 August 2017

Team 
classification

Seniors - Female / Male

Place ID Team Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 63 RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM RUS 45 4 5 2

2 . 36 KOREA WTF PRESIDENT CUP TEAM KOR 31 4 1 0

3 . 91 TATARSTAN TEAM RUS 10 1 1 0

4 . 67 SCHOR 41 RUS 10 1 1 0

5 . 11 BRAZILIAN TEAM TO RUSSIA OPEN BRA 9 0 2 3

6 . 48 KRASNODAR TEAM RUS 8 1 0 1

7 . 45 KORYO CLUB RUS 8 1 0 1

8 . 102 VLADIKAVKAZ TEAM RUS 7 1 0 0

9 . 86
TAEKWONDO FEDERATION OF KRASNODARSKIY  
REGION

RUS 7 1 0 0

10 . 75 SAMARA TEAM RUS 7 1 0 0

11 . 33 H.Y.M. SPOR CLUB TUR 7 1 0 0

12 . 99 UNAFFILIATED USA USA 6 0 1 3

13 . 20 COSTA RICA NATIONAL TEAM CRC 3 0 1 0

14 . 53 MOLDOVA NATIONAL TEAM MDA 3 0 1 0

15 . 94 UGRA RUS 3 0 1 0

16 . 22 CYPRUS NATIONAL TEAM CYP 3 0 1 0

17 . 4 AKTOBE REGIONAL TAEKWONDO FEDERATION KAZ 3 0 1 0

18 . 73 SSHOR 42 RUS 2 0 0 2

19 . 82 SPORT CLUB «GRANDMASTER» RUS 2 0 0 2

20 . 59 PUERTO RICO NATIONAL TEAM PUR 2 0 0 2

21 . 101 VORONEZH TAEKWONDO TEAM RUS 2 0 0 2

22 . 42 KOMETA RUS 2 0 0 2

23 . 10 BARS TAEKWONDO CENTER KAZ 1 0 0 1

24 . 34 HUNGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM HUN 1 0 0 1

25 . 37 KUMGAN RUS 1 0 0 1

26 . 35 KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM KAZ 1 0 0 1

27 . 9 ASTRAKHAN-RYAZAN TEAM RUS 1 0 0 1

28 . 21 COTE D'IVOIRE NATIONAL TEAM CIV 1 0 0 1

29 . 25 ENTHUSIAST RUS 1 0 0 1

30 . 5 ALTAY TEAM RUS 1 0 0 1

31 . 44 KORYO DEN HAAG NED 1 0 0 1

32 . 38 KARELIA TEAM RUS 1 0 0 1

33 . 55 MOTOR-SICH UKR 1 0 0 1

©2008 - 2017 Martial Arts Systems & Supplies - www.ma-regonline.com



RUSSIA OPEN 2017 - WTF G1

MOSCOW

Tuesday 08 August 2017 / Wednesday 09 August 2017

Team 
classification

Seniors - Female / Male

Place ID Team Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

34 . 64 S/C "NEVA STARS" RUS 1 0 0 1
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RUSSIA OPEN 2017 - WTF G1

MOSCOW

Tuesday 08 August 2017 / Wednesday 09 August 2017

Team 
classification

Seniors - Male

Place ID Team Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 63 RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM RUS 24 2 3 1

2 . 36 KOREA WTF PRESIDENT CUP TEAM KOR 17 2 1 0

3 . 91 TATARSTAN TEAM RUS 10 1 1 0

4 . 86
TAEKWONDO FEDERATION OF KRASNODARSKIY  
REGION

RUS 7 1 0 0

5 . 67 SCHOR 41 RUS 7 1 0 0

6 . 75 SAMARA TEAM RUS 7 1 0 0

7 . 99 UNAFFILIATED USA USA 5 0 1 2

8 . 53 MOLDOVA NATIONAL TEAM MDA 3 0 1 0

9 . 94 UGRA RUS 3 0 1 0

10 . 82 SPORT CLUB «GRANDMASTER» RUS 2 0 0 2

11 . 59 PUERTO RICO NATIONAL TEAM PUR 2 0 0 2

12 . 101 VORONEZH TAEKWONDO TEAM RUS 2 0 0 2

13 . 37 KUMGAN RUS 1 0 0 1

14 . 42 KOMETA RUS 1 0 0 1

15 . 9 ASTRAKHAN-RYAZAN TEAM RUS 1 0 0 1

16 . 21 COTE D'IVOIRE NATIONAL TEAM CIV 1 0 0 1

17 . 25 ENTHUSIAST RUS 1 0 0 1

18 . 5 ALTAY TEAM RUS 1 0 0 1

19 . 45 KORYO CLUB RUS 1 0 0 1

©2008 - 2017 Martial Arts Systems & Supplies - www.ma-regonline.com



RUSSIA OPEN 2017 - WTF G1

MOSCOW

Tuesday 08 August 2017 / Wednesday 09 August 2017

Team 
classification

Seniors - Female

Place ID Team Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 63 RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM RUS 21 2 2 1

2 . 36 KOREA WTF PRESIDENT CUP TEAM KOR 14 2 0 0

3 . 11 BRAZILIAN TEAM TO RUSSIA OPEN BRA 9 0 2 3

4 . 48 KRASNODAR TEAM RUS 8 1 0 1

5 . 102 VLADIKAVKAZ TEAM RUS 7 1 0 0

6 . 33 H.Y.M. SPOR CLUB TUR 7 1 0 0

7 . 45 KORYO CLUB RUS 7 1 0 0

8 . 20 COSTA RICA NATIONAL TEAM CRC 3 0 1 0

9 . 67 SCHOR 41 RUS 3 0 1 0

10 . 22 CYPRUS NATIONAL TEAM CYP 3 0 1 0

11 . 4 AKTOBE REGIONAL TAEKWONDO FEDERATION KAZ 3 0 1 0

12 . 73 SSHOR 42 RUS 2 0 0 2

13 . 10 BARS TAEKWONDO CENTER KAZ 1 0 0 1

14 . 34 HUNGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM HUN 1 0 0 1

15 . 99 UNAFFILIATED USA USA 1 0 0 1

16 . 35 KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM KAZ 1 0 0 1

17 . 44 KORYO DEN HAAG NED 1 0 0 1

18 . 42 KOMETA RUS 1 0 0 1

19 . 38 KARELIA TEAM RUS 1 0 0 1

20 . 55 MOTOR-SICH UKR 1 0 0 1

21 . 64 S/C "NEVA STARS" RUS 1 0 0 1
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